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With decades of design expertise, ROCKANDBLUE creates 
outerwear made to last – for every season, every moment, and 

every unique expression of style.

We’re inspired by the people. The streets are our 
runway. Your style is your statement – wear what you want to be. 

Wherever life takes you, own your identity with confidence.

From Nordic winters to endless summer nights, our pieces are 
made for real life. Thoughtfully designed, carefully crafted, and built 

to be worn – time and time again.

Life never stands still – and neither should your style.
When life changes, change with it.



STACY

Fresh Twill
23460-1550-11500



DANI

Fresh Twill
23511-1550-11500

Dani 23511-1550-12800 Dani 23511-1550-67100

Stacy 23460-1550-11500 Stacy 23460-1550-12800



SERAFINA

Fresh Twill
22996-1550-12800

Serafina 22996-1550-11500 Serafina 22996-1550-12800

Isabelle 22995-1550-11500 Isabelle 22995-1550-67100



CECE

Canvas Cotton
23518-1760-12000



CASSY

Goat Suede Rich
23090-2860-17600

Cassy 23090-2860-91100 Cassy 23090-2860-16600

Elana 23572-2860-16600 Elana 23572-2860-19900



Trixie 23508-2640-15500 Ever 23565-6440-11800

Hallie 23098-2860-17600 Hallie 23098-2860-16600

TRIXIE

Pig Split Soft
23508-2640-11800



ZOLA

Thin Faux Fur
23575-2680-52800

EMBER

Thin Faux Fur
23540-2680-11000



Thekla  23020-1520-11000 Thekla  23020-1520-18500

Ohara 23561-1520-11000 Ohara 23561-1520-18500

THEKLA

Clean Doubleface Wool
23020-1520-23400



FARAH

Lamb Thin Wash
23507-2900-89900

Gabriella  23573-2610-19300 Yaya 22982-3810-11200

Cajsa 23528-2610-40400 Cajsa 23528-2610-89900



GABRIELLA

Lamb Smoothly Soft
23573-2610-40400

France
South

Laurent Tonati
+33 698 862 302

laurent.tonati@gmail.com

North
Bart De Smet

+32 494 31 50 30
badesme@telenet.be

Germany
South & Central

Markus Olpp
+49 746 116 26 80
+49 171 824 22 43

modeagentur-olpp@gmx.de

North
Anna Kempe & 

Joanna Hinneberg
office@alsterv.com
+49 176 81164355

Netherlands
Langemeijer Fashion

Pia Dijkman
+31 20 617 22 50

pia.dijkman@langemeijer.info

Norway
Sindre Risopatron Hofmo

+47 90 99 56 27
sindre@hofmo-agencies.no

AGENTS

HOUSE OF SAKI AB

Box 510, SE-233 26 Svedala, Sweden
Phone +46 40 40 97 50 info@houseofsaki.se www.houseofsaki.se

Austria
Markus Olpp

+49 746 116 26 80
+49 171 824 22 43

modeagentur-olpp@gmx.de

Belgium
Bart De Smet

+32 494 31 50 30
badesme@telenet.be

Czech Republic
Pavel Mlčák

+420 602 772 866
pavel.mlcak@pm-styl.cz

Denmark
Mette Hege Bak Buanes

+45 251 294 84
mette@kraesagency.com

Peter Bak
+45 261 838 78

peter@kraesagency.com

Finland
Hanna Suursalmi

+358 44 57 64 911
hanna.suursalmi@gmail.com

Poland
Andrzej Jankowski
+48 601 744 555

cordon@cordon.pl

Slovakia
Katarina Tunegova
+421 903 460 923

coolfashion1@coolfashion.sk

Sweden
Central

Erik Simeoni
+46 707 25 25 50

erik@eriksagenturer.se

South & North
Johan Björk

+46 706 89 33 33
johan.bjork@saki.se

Switzerland
Designer Fashion
Maurizio Bondio

+41 79 465 04 10 Showroom
+41 (0) 44 829 3333

maurizio.bondio@designerfashion.ch
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